PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2946966

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNEE ADDRESS CHANGE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL AG	10/21/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL AG	
Street Address:	HINTERBERGSTRASSE 14	
City:	CHAM	
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND	
Postal Code:	CH-6330	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13016842

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)938-9069

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 408-938-9060

Email: swarren@mhbpatents.com

Correspondent Name: MURABITO, HAO & BARNES LLP **Address Line 1:** TWO NORTH MARKET STREET

Address Line 2: THIRD FLOOR

Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95113

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	VAR-10-047-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMES P. HAO
SIGNATURE:	/James P. Hao/
DATE SIGNED:	07/21/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Statement of Address Change#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033372 FRAME: 0874

502900369

Request for Address Change of Assignee Varian Medical Systems International AG

Assignee Varian Medical Systems International AG request of address change <u>from:</u> Chollerstrasse 38, Postfach 3363, 6303 Zug, Switzerland <u>to new address</u> of Hinterbergstrasse 14, CH-6330, Cham Switzerland.

Date: 14m 24, 2019

John W. Kuo

Director// Varian Medical Systems International AG

> PATENT REEL: 033372 FRAME: 0875

RECORDED: 07/21/2014